Date : 11/18/2015 9:00:36 PM

From: "Horton, Jeffrey" jhorton@spartanburgcounty.org

To : "Veldran, " KatherineKatherine Veldran@gov.sc.gov

Cec : richardpressley@charter.netrichardpressley@charter.net, "'Bradley, " Justinjtbradley@s partanburgcounty.org, 'Britt, "
Daviddbritt@spartanburgcounty.org, "'Brown, "' Michealmbrown@spartanburgcounty.org, ''Hall, "
Janejhall@spartanburgcounty.org, '"Nutt, "' Rogermutt@spartanburgcounty.org, '"Walker, " Bobbwalker@spartanburgcounty.org
Subject : FW: Please stop the refuge program
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